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CURSO DE ESPECIALIZA EM VIGILANCIA E CONTROLE DE ENDEMIAS

| - SR FORTALEZA

INSCRICAO
712649101818
878410102142
355750101912
339600101831
172158102132
656710101844
781987102161
518618102082
217710102100
581630101866
551550102061
918800102106
816550101956
276069102099
356850102125
553619101849
354540101923
802067102123
094038102140
358938101913
044606102076
210140101879
074439102054
476378102084
520140102096
520476101859
820320102073
515810101948
067000101820
286669102086
154160101853
586479101830
787590101877
373985101832
755953101908
249740102058
492857101894
382887102143
796211102043
052760102038
450520101931
459960101860
111229101841
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CANDIDATOS

ADRIANO LOPES DA SILVA

ALESSANDRA MIRLEY SOUSA DE ARAUJO
ANDREZA DA SILVA MACIEL

ANGELA SOUSA DE QUEIROZ

ANTONIA VALERIA BRAGA DE SOUSA
ANTONIO AGEU DA SILVA BARBOSA
ARIADNE MOLINA LIMA

ARY GIROLAMO

BARBARA TAVARES DE ALMEIDA

BIANCA DAMASCENO QUEIROZ

BRUNA SILVA SOUSA

CARLOS ALBUQUERQUE GOMES

CARLOS EDUARDO CAVALCANTE GUERRA
CHARLES MARQUES DE PINHO

CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA SILVA

CRISTIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA

DANIEL AMORIM TEIXEIRA

DANIELE FERNANDES DE LIMA NASCIMENTO
DANIEL FERREIRA MOTA

DYANA SOARES AMORIM

EDILANE GOMES BATISTA

EDILANE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
EDVANIR DOS SANTOS MAIA

ELIANA GOMES COSTA

ELIAS MATIAS LAURENTINO

EMERSON CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
ESTHER HELENA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
ETEILE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

EUCACIA TATIANA FERNANDES

EVA VILMA ALVES DA SILVA

EVELLINE GRACE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA ERENICE XAVIER DE CARVALHO
FRANCISCA HELLEN DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA LOURENCO DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA ROZIMEIRE SABINO AMORIM
FRANCISCA SARA HENRIQUE DA COSTA
FRANCISCA SIQUEIRA SALES LIMA
FRANCISCO AGEU SANTIAGO SIMOES
FRANCISCO ALVES BARBOSA
FRANCISCO ALVES BARBOSA FILHO

FRANCISCO DANILO FERREIRA COSTA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO GERALDO NOGUEIRA COSTA
FRANCISCO GILLIARD BEZERRA DA SILVA
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353720102135 FRANCISCO JEFERSON ALVES DA SILVA RIBEIRO

942098102115
755587102010
402250101810
630360101862
426960101925
612953101960
651525102006
960410101924
883430102149
853711102003
300900102047
330610101873
538198101916
454560102007
477040102011
347470101945
417170101882
623756102019
478873102145
122290102130
678250101823
607084101986
067640102093
190129102108
402193102060
336960102112
221720101975
194592101813
290020102102
061490101904
445279101887
265988101977
770600102078
737013102160
769000102034
783320102101
227260101886
219800101932
737407101921
587450101837
246620102072
187000101801
644410102138
918619102042
586858102110
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FRANCISCO MARQUEZAN RAMOS DA ROCHA
FRANCISCO SOUSA PIRES

GENICLEI CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA
GESSICA SANTOS HOLANDA HELCIAS
HENNA CAROLINA CAMBUIM DE LIMA
IDELJONE CHARLES DE FREITAS
IDERVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
INGRID MARIA MARQUES DA SILVA
IRANILDO SILVA BARRO

ISABELLA MARINHO DE LIMA

ISADORA PAULINO BATISTA

JESSICA BRENDA DE SOUSA BATISTA
JOANA D ARC DA SILVA

JOAO VICTOR DOTE ALVES
JONATHAS RAMOS FERREIRA

JOSE CARLOS GOMES DE SOUSA
JOSE ERLON FAUSTINO DE SOUZA
JOSE RAFAEL DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
JOSIANE MONTEIRO VIANA LELIS
KAUA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

LAIS ARAUJO ROLIM

LEILA DE SOUZA

LEONICE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

LIGIANA DE SOUSA

LIWANNA YAKIMA AMORIM PEREIRA
MADSON PINHEIRO LAURENTINO
MAISA LEITAO DE QUEIROZ

MARCELO BEZERRA NOGUEIRA
MARCIA DANIELA ALENCAR LIMA
MARCIO VITOR CHAVES COSTA
MARCOS ANTONIO VANDEGA LOPES
MARCOS HELENO LOBAO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA CHAGAS BARBOSA
MARIA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
MARIA CLARA MOTA MACEDO

MARIA ELISANGELA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA GLEICIVANIA SILVA VIEIRA
MARIA IZABEL AVELINO DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA LISIE GOMES DA SILVA
MARIANA DE VASCONCELOS PESSOA
MARIO LUIS DA SILVA SOUSA

MARTA SYNARA DUARTE DA SILVA
NELY SILVA TERTO

ODILENE BARROSO DE SOUZA
PATRICIA MARTINS DE SOUSA
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446097102050
630414102012
850897101974
215103101972
816390102126
600730101933
824029101985
364085101919
834085101846
759350101947
110750101895
393470102133
488450102120
841920101815
621330102147
884360102083
676112101867
602146102150
618340101888
299406102117
918550102116
801530102124
686860101825

INSCRICAO
687145101802
580660101968
000879101950
831270101863
234412102080
365530101797
791760102023
573050102119
725740101898
050436101878
533211101981
975310102068
479300101835
243700101953
234739101852
614406102157
319960101856
015130101826
800220102136
617448102152
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PAULO EDIVANDRO GOMES DE SOUZA
PAULO SERGIO GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO MONREVI RIBEIRO NETO
RAIMUNDO HELIO MIRANDA DA SILVA
RAUL FAGNER DA SILVA SANTOS

RAYANE MARA ALBUQUERQUE DE SA ARAUJO

REJANE MARTINS DE SOUZA

RICARDO BRUNO BEVILAQUA AIRES
SANDRA MARIA MARTINS DE ARAUJO
SUELEN ROZANA ORTIZ

TALITA VANESSA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
TAMYA ALBUQUERQUE BARROS
TARCISIO SOARES ARAUJO

TARSSILA MARA VIEIRA FERREIRA
TATIANA OLIVEIRA CHAVES FONTES
TATIARA MAIA LIMA

VERONICA GURGEL SILVA

VERONICA HOLANDA DE LIMA

VICTOR AUGUSTO DE MISQUITA RIBEIRO
VINICIOS CALDAS DE OLIVEIRA

VITORIA GABRIELA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
WALBER LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

YANKA PAIXAO DANTAS

CANDIDATOS

AILTON PEREIRA NERI

ALECIA HERCIDIA ARAUJO

ALERCIO PINHEIRO CARNAUBA

ANA THAIS CAMPOS LOPES
ANTONIA ALVES BARBOSA
ANTONIO DANTAS DE SOUSA
BRUNA ARAUJO LUCENA

CLARA DA PENHA MARTE

CLEIDE ALINI DAMASCENO ROCHA
DANIEL LEITE DE LUCENA

DAVID OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DIOGO SILVA SOARES FURTADO
EDMILSON DO NASCIMENTO

EMILIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO BITU
FRANCISCO DANIEL BRAGA

GLORIA LiVIA DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
JOAO ROBERTO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JONATHAS NATANAEL PEREIRA CARNEIRO
JOSE AMAURY DANTAS SARAIVA
JOSE LACERDA DE AQUINO
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768558102095 LADYANNE LOPES DE SOUZA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE
703777101827 LUCIANO ROLIM CARDOSO

178479101997 | LUIZ ELIEUDO DANTAS DIOGO
073610101920 A MARIA MARCIANA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
708420101961 MARIA NATALIA GOMES LEITE
123021102131 | MARIA VIVIANE MARIANO TERTO
524650101918 A MARILENE ALVES PEREIRA
451650101929 NARA HELLEN NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
888570102158 | NATALIA ARAUJO FERREIRA
822710101941 RICARDIANNE DA SILVA SOUZA
329070101803  TAIS BARBOSA ALVES

793470102113 THAMIRES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
014487101915 WENDEL CHARLES DE FREITAS ANGELIM

INSCRIGAO  CANDIDATOS
884740101980 ALEXANDRE GARCIA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
959460102029 ANTONIA DHEENY GOMES ROCHA
354160101899  ANTONIA VITORIA VIANA DE SOUSA
921840102045 A ANTONIO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
858066102097 A CLAUDIO ROBERTO MOREIRA DA SILVA
400749101799 DIOGENES GOMES DIVINO
046889102030 ELISLANDE MARQUES GABRIEL
380170102016 EONIO ALVES SILVA DE ARAUJO
781160101868 ERINALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
608967102085 FABIA KARENNINA MENDONCA PASSOS
202226102139 FRANCISCO ERMESSON PAIVA ALVES
542106101796 A FRANCISCO JOECIO CARVALHO
333937102053 ' GIRLEDA ALCANTARA CARVALHO
354260102134 JEFERSON DE LIMA COSTA
447230102071 JEFFERSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA
993065101838 JOELMA AUGUSTA DE MOURA DE OLIVEIRA
024240101821 ' LEIA MADEIRA SABOIA DOS REIS
889738101812 MANOEL MESSIAS PEREIRA ROCHA
469913102098 MARIA CRISTINA GOMES IBIAPINA
591860102035 MARIANA ALBUQUERQUE MELO
818745101994 MARIA SOLIDADE ROCHA
434553102129 ORLANDO LIMA DE SOUSA
648830102039 RAFAEL LIMA DE ANDRADE
865420101987 ' UBIRATAN DE PAIVA MELO

INSCRICAO CANDIDATOS
250109102092 ' ANTONIO RAIMUNDO HOLANDA OLIVEIRA
033530102036 A ANTONIO TIAGO PAIVA MENDES
684720102015 = CIDISNEY RODRIGUES DA SILVA
024210102121 ' ELIEL MESQUITA SOUSA
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948550101979
568030101935
962360101938
019850102064
974300102141
266850101843
398432101795
731040101869
767670101875
370610102155
991450101836
125900102104
075240102148
838640102069
442140101999
071160101965
109400102109
521810102089
354650101885
901020102111

INSCRIGAO
591940101865
831200102026
706888101817
304770101811
039466101807
674440101839
010309101809
065200101857
945650101804
304506102088
412890101883
461560101896
312813101848
729856102077
974269102067
261740101814
743060101870
813636102033
237306102156
567818101828
176130101897

ELTON FERREIRA RODRIGUES

FABIO PEREIRA DE SOUSA

FABRICIO MARTINS DE FREITAS
FRANCISCA LEIDIANE SOARES

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DE CASTRO DAMASCENO
FRANCISCO EDINIR ROCHA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO MACIEL BRASILEIRO
FRANCISCO TIAGO MOREIRA SOARES
JHEFERSON MIRANDA DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE EDNARDO GOMES OLIVEIRA

JOSE PAULO FERNANDES MARTINS

MARIA IVANA LISBOA DE SOUSA

MARIA NEUZIANI RODRIGUES SILVA
NAIANE ALVES DA SILVA

PAULO VICTOR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO IORI VALE DE CARVALHO

RAFAELA BARROS FREITAS

SARAH ROSANE DA SILVA REGIS MARQUES
TARCISIO SOARES MOURAO FILHO
WILLAMY ALMEIDA DA SILVA

CANDIDATOS

ALLAN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

ANA CARLA DE FREITAS

DANIEL GERSON DE SOUSA HOLANDA
DAVI LIMA OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCA MARILIA QUEIROZ SILVA
FRANCISCO BRENO MARQUES BARBOSA
FRANCISCO ELDEFABIO FREIRE NUNES
FRANCISCO EVERALDO BERNARDO DE LIMA
FRANCISCO FABIO DA COSTA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO HERBESON AQUINO SILVA
GABRIELA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

JOAO MARCOS GIRAO SARAIVA LIMA
JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

JOSE LUCIANO VIEIRA

JUCIER DA COSTA NOGUEIRA

LAIS DE LIMA MENEZES

ROMARIO DE MOURA NOGUEIRA

RONNE CHARLES OLIVEIRA FREITAS
THALIA MELO LIRA

THIAGO OLIVEIRA SANTIAGO

VANESSA AVELINO DIOGENES
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